Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laura Childs - (898542) - City of Cardiff - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.70
2:21.18
2:21.92
2:24.16
2:24.33
2:28.44
2:30.06
2:35.98
2:36.62
2:42.44
2:44.83
2:49.43
2:53.46
2:55.40
2:58.51

3:14.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.92
2:24.16
2:21.18
2:19.70
2:24.33
2:28.44

2:30.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

527
510
502
479
478
439
425
378
374
335
320
295
275
266
252

195

WA Pts

502
479
510
527
478
439
425

Round

N

I I T

T

m m M m

Round

I I

I I =

Date

15/04/17
13/05/17
31/07/18
26/05/18
26/03/16
29/05/15
16/05/15
16/11/14
11/01/15
12/07/14
23/03/14
06/06/14
13/07/13
171113
28/09/13
24/03/13

Date

31/07/18
26/05/18
13/05/17
15/04/17
26/03/16
29/05/15
16/05/15

Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Cardiff International Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Swim Swansea Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014
Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

Cardiff International Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Cardiff International Open Meet

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Swim Swansea Open Meet

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Cardiff
Hengrove
Bristol
Cardiff
Cardiff
Plymouth
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff

Swansea

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:36.62
2:35.98
2:42.44
2:49.43
2:44.83
2:55.40
2:58.51
2:53.46
3:14.31

Copyright 2024

374
378
335
295
320
266
252

275

11/01/15
16/11/14
12/07/14
06/06/14
23/03/14
171113
28/09/13
13/07/13
24/03/13

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014
Cardiff International Open Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet

City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet

Hengrove
Cardiff
Bristol
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Plymouth
Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



