Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laura Childs - (898542) - City of Cardiff - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.70	527	Н	15/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
2:21.18	510	F	13/05/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
2:21.92	502	Н	31/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
2:24.16	479	Н	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
2:24.33	478	Н	26/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
2:28.44	439	F	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
2:30.06	425	F	16/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
2:35.98	378	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
2:36.62	374	F	11/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Cardiff	1
2:42.44	335	F	12/07/14	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014	Bristol	Co Cardiff	3
2:44.83	320	F	23/03/14	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
2:49.43	295	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
2:53.46	275	F	13/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Co Cardiff	3
2:55.40	266	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
2:58.51	252	F	28/09/13	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
3:14.31	195	F	24/03/13	City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.92	502	Н	31/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
2:24.16	479	Н	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
2:21.18	510	F	13/05/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
2:19.70	527	Н	15/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
2:24.33	478	Н	26/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
2:28.44	439	F	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
2:30.06 Copyright 202	425 4	F	16/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Co Cardiff Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
2:36.62	374	F	11/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Cardiff	1
2:35.98	378	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
2:42.44	335	F	12/07/14	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014	Bristol	Co Cardiff	3
2:49.43	295	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
2:44.83	320	F	23/03/14	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
2:55.40	266	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
2:58.51	252	F	28/09/13	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
2:53.46	275	F	13/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Co Cardiff	3
3:14.31	195	F	24/03/13	City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3